2023 September

27

03

10
17
Fall Quarter - Week 1

24

Fall Quarter - Week 2

01

28

04

Labor Day - University
Closed

29

05

1"

18

25

Registration for
Continuing
Students Ends

19

Fall Quarter
Classes Begin

Classes Follow the Tuesday
Class Schedule

Continuing Student
Registration Resumes

Fall Quarter Add
Deadline

Last Day to Edit
FQ22 in CLSS

02

26

Notes:

30

06

20

27

Thursday

31 01
07 08
14 15
Registration for New Students
(Grad & Undergrad)
21 22
28 29

02

09

23

30



2023 October

01 02
08 09
5W1 Drop Deadline
15 16
‘WQ23 Room
Assignments
Begin (5:15pm)
22 23
‘WQ23 Room
Assignments
Finalized
Departmental Access
to CLSS Restored
29 30
Winter Quarter
Classes Viewable in
Caesar
Fall Quarter - Week 7
05 06

31

Notes:

WQ23 Schedules
Due in CLSS

1"

Deadline for Editing
WQ23 Schedules

25

01

05

26

06 07
13 14
5W1 Withdraw
Deadline
20 21
27 28
Fall Quarter Drop
Deadline
03 04



2023 November

Thursday

29 30 31 01 02 03 04
Winter Quarter
Classes Viewable in
Caesar

05 06 07 08 09 10 11

| Winter Quarter Preregistration Week w.l nter ey

Priority Student

Winter Quarter Reglst(l'lgggs:n? egins
Preregistration Ends Fall Qliarter P/N
i (5:15pm) : /

Ll Qe WEEEE | Grading Deadline

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
| Winter Quarter Registration Week
sw2 Withdraw

5w2 Drop Deadline

Deadline
Fall Quarter - Week 9

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Fall Quarter
Withdrawal Deadline
Fall Quarter - Week 10 Thanksgiving Holiday - University Closed
26 27 28 29 30 01 02

Fall Quarter - Week 11

03 04 Notes:



2023 December

Thursday

26 27 28 29 30 01 02
Fall Quarter
Classes End
03 04 05 06 07 08 09
Fall Quarter Fall Quarter
Exams Begin Exams End

Fall Quarter - Week 11

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Fall Quarter
Grades Due
(3:00pm)
SuQ23 Schedules
Due in CLSS
17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Winter Recess -
University Closed

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Winter Recess - University Closed

31 01 Notes:

Winter Recess -
University Closed




2024 January

31

07

Winter Quarter - Week 1

14

Winter Quarter - Week 2 |

21

Thursday

Winter Quarter - Week 3 |

28

Winter Quarter - Week 4 |

04

01 02 03 04 05 06
Winter Recess Winter Quarter
University Closed Classes Begin
Classes Follow the
Wednesday Class Schedule
08 09 10 11 12 13
Winter Quarter Add
Deadline SQ23 Schedules Due
in CLSS
Last Day to Edit WQ
in CLSS
15 16 17 18 19 20
i I e g Deadline for Editing SuQ23 Schedules Due
Day University Closed 5Q23 Schedules in CLSS
22 23 24 25 26 27
SQ23 Room
AsmgnmentPhase 5w1 Drop Deadline 5w1 Withdraw
Begins (5:15pm) Deadline
29 30 31 01 02 03
SQ23 Room
Assignments
Finalized
Departmental Access
to CLSS Restored
05 Notes:



2024 February

28

Winter Quarter - Week 5 |

1"

‘Winter Quarter - Week 6 |

18

Thursday

Winter Quarter - Week 7 |

25

Winter Quarter - Week 8

03

29 30 31 01 02
SQ23 Room
Assignments
Finalized
Departmental Access
to CLSS Restored
05 06 07 08 09
Spring Quarter Classes Winter QuaI.'ter Drop
Viewable in Caesar Deadline
12 13 14 15 16
Spring Quarter Preregistration Week Spring Quarter
Priority Student
Spring Quarter Re;];;:g:tslon
Preregl(s;:fsa;:gn Ends (12:00pm)
19 20 21 22 23
B 3 3 Winter Quarter P/N
Spring Quarter Registration Week Grading Deadline
26 27 28 29 01
5W2 Drop Deadline
04 Notes:

03

24

02



2024 March

Thursday

25 26 27 28 29 01 02

Winter Quarter
Withdrawal Deadline

Winter Quarter - Week 9

03 04 05 06 07 08 09
Winter Quarter
Classes End
Winter Quarter - Week 10
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Winter Quarter Winter Quarter
Exams Begin Exams End
Spring Break
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Winter Quarter
Grades Due
(3:00pm)

Spring Break - (University Remains Open)

24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Spring Quarter
Classes Begin

Classes Follow the

Tuesday Class Schedule
Spring Break
31 01 Notes:
Spring Quarter Add
Deadline
Last Day to Edit

SQ23 in CLSS




2024 April

31

01

Summer Quarter
Classes Viewable in

Spring Quarter - Week 1

07

Spring Quarter
Add Deadline

o
e7]

Last Day to Edit
SQ23 in CLSS

Spring Quarter - Week 2

14

Spring Quarter - Week 3

21

Summer Quarter
Registration
Begins

Spring Quarter - Week 4

28

15

5W1 Drop Deadline

22

29

FQ23 Room
Assignments
Finalized

Spring Quarter - Week 5

05

Departmental Access
to CLSS Restored

06

02

09

23

30

Notes:

03

24

FQ23 Room
Assignments
Begin (5:15pm)

01

Thursday

04

1"

18

19

FQ23 Schedules
Due in CLSS

5W2 Drop Deadline

25

02

26

Deadline for Editing
FQ23 Schedules

03

06

20

27

04



2024 May

Thursday

28 29 30 01 02 03 04
Spring Quarter
Drop Deadline
05 06 07 08 09 10 11
Fall Quarter Classes

Viewable in Caesar

Spring Quarter - Week 6 |

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Spring Quarter P/N
Grading Deadline
Fall Quarter
| Fall Quarter Preregistration Week Pmorl.ty Stl}dent
Spring Quarter - Week 7 Reglstl:atlon
Begins
19 20 21 22 23 pL 25
Spring Quarter
Withdrawal Deadline
| Fall Quarter Registration Week
Spring Quarter - Week 8
26 27 28 29 30 31 01
Memorial Day
University Closed

Spring Quarter - Week 9

02 03 Notes:



2024 June

26

Spring Quarter - Week 10

02

09

27

03

Spring Quarter
Exams Begin

10

Spring Quarter
Grades Due
(3:00pm)

Commencement

17

Summer Quarter - Week 1

23

Summer Quarter
Classes Begin *

Classes Follow the
Monday Class Schedule

Summer Quarter - Week 2

30

24

01

28

25

Notes:

*

29

05

19

Thursday

30

06

13

20

Juneteenth - University
Closed

26

27

Summer quarter has multiple sessions.
Please reference Caesar for a class' specific session, along with the start date and end date

07

21

28

01

Spring Quarter
Classes End

08

Spring Quarter
Exams End

22

29



2024 July

30 01 02 03 04 05 06

Summer Quarter - Week 2

07 08 09 10 1" 12 13

Independence Day -
University Closed

Summer Quarter - Week 3

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Summer Quarter - Week 4

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

Summer Quarter - Week 5

28 29 30 31 01 02 03

Summer Quarter
6-Week Session
Classes End

Summer Quarter - Week 6

04 05 Notes:
Summer Quarter *  Summer quarter has multiple sessions.
6-Week Session Please reference Caesar for a class' specific session, along with the start date and end date
Grades Due **
(3:00pm)

Summer Quarter - Week 7




2024 August

28 29 30 31 01 02 03

Summer Quarter
6-Week Session
Grades Due **

(3:00pm)
Summer Quarter - Week 7
04 05 06 07 08 09 10
Summer Quarter
8-Week Session
Summer Quarter - Week 8 Classes End
1" 12 13 14 15 16 17

Summer Quarter
8-Week Session
Grades Due **

(3:00pm)
Summer Quarter - Week 9
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Summer Quarter
10-Week Session
Classes End
Summer Quarter - Week 10
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Summer Quarter
10-Week Session
Grades Due **
(3:00pm)

01 02 Notes:

Summer quarter has multiple sessions.

Please reference Caesar for a class' specific session, along with the start date and end date.
**  Grading deadlines are determined by the individual summer session in which a class is offered.
Please reference Caesar for a class' specific session
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